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N E W  F O R  2 0 2 5 – 2 0 2 6

FRESH PICKS
Welcome these newcomers to your lineup!

PERENNIALS and other flowering plants  

Achillea millefolium New Vintage™ Red PP25618  
Achillea m. New Vintage™ Rose PP25712 
Achillea m. New Vintage™ Terracotta 

Achillea m. New Vintage™ Violet PP25750  

Achillea m. ‘Saucy Seduction’ PP20782 

Agastache Beelicious® Pink PP35957 

Buddleia Chrysalis™ Purple PP33847 

Colocasia esculenta Royal Hawaiian® ‘Waikiki’ PP34615 

Coreopsis ‘Super Star’ PP30850

Echinacea Kismet™ Kiwi PPAF  
Echinacea Sunseekers™ Golden Sun PPAF

Gaillardia aristata SpinTop™ Mango PP35273

Lamium maculatum ‘Orchid Frost’

Lavandula angustifolia ‘SuperBlue’ PP24929 
Lavandula ×intermedia ‘Grosso’

Monarda didyma Sugar Buzz® Pink Frosting PP29548

Nepeta Chartreuse On The Loose PP35867 

Perovskia atriplicifolia Lacey Blue PP20845 
Perovskia a. Little Lace PP26618

Phlox divaricata ‘May Breeze’ 

Phlox subulata Spring® Blue PP29410 

Phlox s. Spring® Lavender PP23264 

Phlox s. Spring® Pink 33676  
Phlox s. Spring® Purple PP23564  
Phlox s. Spring® Soft Pink PPAF

Rudbeckia fulgida var. speciosa ‘Viette’s Little Suzy’

Salvia nemorosa New Dimension™ Blue 

Salvia n. New Dimension™ Rose

Sempervivum arachnoideum ‘Cobweb’

Veronica longifolia Vernique® Dark Blue 

Veronica l. Vernique® Raspberry 

Veronica peduncularis ‘Waterperry Blue’

Achillea m. New Vintage™ Red Achillea m. New Vintage™ Rose Achillea m. New Vintage™ Terracotta
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FRESH PICKS
Welcome these newcomers to your lineup!

Achillea m. ‘Saucy Seduction’

Colocasia e. Royal Hawaiian® ‘Waikiki’

Agastache Beelicious® Pink

Coreopsis ‘Super Star’

Achillea m. New Vintage™ Violet

Buddleia Chrysalis™ Purple

Echinacea Kismet™ Kiwi Echinacea Sunseekers™ Golden Sun Gaillardia a. SpinTop™ Mango
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Lavandula ×i. ‘Grosso’

Perovskia a. Lacey BlueMonarda d. Sugar Buzz® Pink Frosting

Perovskia a. Little Lace

Lamium m. ‘Orchid Frost’ Lavandula a. ‘SuperBlue’

Nepeta Chartreuse On The Loose

Phlox s. Spring® BluePhlox d. ‘May Breeze’

N E W  F O R  2 0 2 5 – 2 0 2 6

FRESH PICKS
Welcome these newcomers to your lineup!

Phlox s. Spring® Lavender
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Rudbeckia f. var. s. ‘Viette’s Little Suzy’

Sempervivum a. ‘Cobweb’

Phlox s. Spring® Pink

Salvia n. New Dimension™ Blue

Veronica p. ‘Waterperry Blue’

Phlox s. Spring® Purple Phlox s. Spring® Soft Pink

Salvia n. New Dimension™ Rose

Veronica l. Vernique® Dark Blue Veronica l. Vernique® Raspberry
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FRESH PICKS
Welcome these newcomers to your lineup!


